HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-171#: ﬂ NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETRAM N G-UyEAJ THE HUN G
Tast Middle First
, Current Address: &?)/f'? 9(}8& WMMJQ_TH'WQ ﬂ@ﬂﬂz {S’_&UQD#’\NB;A}%
Date of Birth: = [l- /L% 6 Place of Birth: A& (A G WTZ@L

Previous Occupation (before 1975) OFFCER._ . QA—ETM\/\.}
(Rank & Position) ’

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From MAY -4 -7 To Serr 29- 3%

Years: OF  Months: (A Days:
3. SPONSOR'S NAME: SveAMNE  Van) (8 (sTep LAvanTER))
Name Y "
S ~ Address and Telephone Number ' ' r s T

4. RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTARCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
Mvgsa) THS Hay Bl
0 pon/ StepSem
To Sen) {l
Mesvyen) TH HoA— CUa )

B4

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category 1 of the ODY criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.
DATE PREPARED: @ - 3"’ 80




Page 2

- )
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :__fNUYEN) THC HUAR
(Lidted on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES] DATE OF BIRTH RELAT%?NSHIP 10
bU T A 122 wife
Ny ol 16 | AvsuTen
ftcv BN THE puAn % )1 —9) Son)
NMevydn  THE  Huaw 9-26-90 | %eny

| Mevyby s e L --69]  SoA)
Nrvya) THE  HOA & 3-20-68 |  Sep
MvyEN T RO (2293 | Sen

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : WHEN “You RocE$rE THS APpelcATIOA | MWoul

Yo PLEAGE LAARIEY THE RELATLOOSM'P IN Your RrLE. WLl VYou pLeass
notATE W NARTE 0D DATE OF BiRTH HE VvV Numser For

erit PTRSAN) - TN THY FArILL-. THE DArMes rne =
FolL ACCENTS , Y WIAG eXEPT



- v
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Coples) N A
MAU DON VE LY-LICH
R dedkdk Rk dkkdkddkik MO\S‘d BOTUC
) ant ~ g )
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) . ANavyerJ THT _ MUN G
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1i)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : [l- ((—
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Zs Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): {2;
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
~— / /7 —
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : _ 353/~ BUoua— cact Mawe THmvg 8 puddna— )
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) s

AN " - ‘_; — n7
utnN  BAN e THanw PO HO/ e moarip
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) VQ\NO (Khong) ___
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): S-(-79¢  To (Den): 4—-24—43

R N
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: (AmMP 2 -20C - k2 &Tiy ComPAny /n) HAM 7427
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) /TMY ofF/ cERQ
¥

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): o
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): T v AR COr N A
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position [Chuc wvu): U MADL &

_A-[-6]
APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): “SfeS

IV Number (So ho so): OS&S{GQ
\ No (Khong): .

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): O/
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): %3//7 BN CMMTY
pHBRG 1 < (uan) T forrvrr TP 0 Cote AU

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
Svoavnes \“4y (=8

ral s

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): _ DX No (Khong) : ' e

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WN): <¢TEPR 7=

NAME & SIGNATURE: &PQM& VNS
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT ~

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoci dien don nay)

DATE : 1 - ey 7

Month (Thahg) Day (Ngay) Yebr (Nam)




Page 2
5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (pa) : _NgoyeAS THE Hoarg | ,

P

(Listed on page 1) [

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF 2IRTE RELATEiHSHI? e
bo T MAC)O (L-12-3¢ w(bée,
VEVYEN T Han 4 G- b | DroGHTER
Nirwen) THE roma) 21—/ Seny
Nuens Trre Homn) 79092 | Sen
NGuysny TS /&R 13 -9 Conl
MG-UNEN THE  Homg 5—25 _6F ' Son)
Nevyepn) THE HIEU | £€~22.97%3 %zg

l
i

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

. :DDITIONAL INFORMATION : WHEA) “rOU RECEVE T APRULNCAT/ o)
Wwovld Wou PLEASE uLARJP\r THE RECATTON SHP 1A \(OUR Nl\\,_/g i
WAL ‘fou PeEALE [NDicaTe By NAMES AP fbﬁ—Te OF biRTY
e |V NUMBER FOR sacr pefSon~ TN TS FAN LG wy s

A E E SOME . A ePT THE MATEn/TS!



1.

2.

3.

k.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR[ VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARUNGTON, VA 22205-0635 Iv§:
TELEPHONE: VEWL.{#:
I-1714#: é;) NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
~ {Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S. )
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. ;

APPLICART IR VIETNAM N GrUyEA/ THE HUN G
Last Middle First

Current Address: :5'?%/_"7 ‘95@’ CA@Mﬁ'NG‘ 771%7\71?—8 Pﬂda X I(&UQD WKI\M@}
Date of Birth: ([~ [{— /43 (@  Place of Birth: A8t ARG ﬂmjuvfi—ot

Previous Occupation (before 1975) OFFCER_ . C/#ETM\/\}
(Rank & Position) ' .

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From MAY -4 75 To Sep7. 2¢- 23

Years: Months: Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME: SUZ2AMNE  VAant LES (37_62 DW?‘@
Name

Sl e oy w— - - s =

—Address and Telephone Rumber
RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRTANCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telepbone Rumber Relationship

_MevyEa) THE HA7 B
T penl

To Sep) _n
Mivgea) T HoA- ety

If you are MICHAEL H. LEE ia
and have © | SUZANNE VAN LEE g 8. 1150 §  so-
Also, pers on
IRS Form 1 16-66/1220
Paytothe __ . < ~, >
_orderof FAMAUES OE ¥ -A) fif’;4£gznz£hdfqiialiilll
ﬂ/7f1/7 d‘e@l"} Dollars
Bank of America "
Fountain Vailey Branch 0090
P.O. Box 8088
Fountain Vakey, CA 92708
Memo__{29 KT pn/ _ Mizegn £ # LeL




lcy"'"
{

t ' UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

IMMICAATICN AND MATURALIZATIO — s # g
leszern Seriice Center. R,V\/- v DS q’éq
~ P. G. 3¢x.7
<

Sun Vsidro, Celif

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

MAME ANC ACCRESS CF PETiTIONER e
|

le€ Sceanne b | ?%M/pﬂ //V
e T

Vi

The visa pettion you fiied has Seer apcroved. The Daneliciary 'ar wrom oy ‘isg Ras Deen 7.ve
Gives no assurance tha: ihe dense!iciary will automatzally D2 lcuns ergi2l2 !or visa issuance. EIT
lawtul permanent resicent status. \Wnetner :he benefic:ary g2:3 a v1Za 1$ cezices on ry wnen 3r 323

1S acrmitied cr agjusts siaius inthe Un Statesis ¢cec:caz oriy whner an aoshsatien it T

m%j‘i TS BS_ATIVE OF A UNITED STATES Z.TIIEN HA '-"'-'!\'IA"'"D T otesz
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT TH!S COMPLETES ALL AZTION 3Y TH! av z P"'.‘:.:-z :
TRE OZ < SNIZICIARY A.-::Gv= NSTAU TION3

THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH 1S PAAT OF ThE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WLL SONTAST 7-2
ABOUT GETTING AVISA, CUESTIONS ABCUT GETTING A VISA SACLL.D BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATESCTNSUL.

i YOUR PETITICN TO CLASSIFY T

2. T 1F YOU BECOME A NATUSALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AL MAMIGRANT VISA HAS NCT YET 2ZIN ISSUSD 70 THE 3¢ NEFCIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. GiVING THE DATE OF YC'JR NATURALIZATION IF THE PETITICN v'IAS IN 3ZRALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTZR,

PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THA. PEASCN (S STILL UNMARRIZD. THIS INFORMATICN MAY 38 HELPFUL TC THE BENEFICIAAY IN GETTING A ngA
FASTER.

3. O YOURPETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARCED TO THE UNITZED STATES CONSULATE AT
THIS COMPLET .S ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SEAVICZ DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARZ ISSUED CriLy 8Y
UNITSO STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEMN THE S3ENEFICIARY'S TURN 1S REACKHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BEMNEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABCUT GETTING A VISA,

VISAS AAE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATZ THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD 8% ADCRESSED TO THE
UNITED STATES CCNSUL
4. 0 YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE SENEFICIARY IS IN THE UMITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO SECTME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIOENT

THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FCRM 1.485) SHOULD 8E COMPLITED AMND SUSMITTED BY THE SENZFICIARY WITHIN JO DAYS, (IF THE BEN‘F.-.ARY
PREVlOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HADIT RZTURNED 1T SHOULD BE RESUBMITTEDWITHIN 3L DAYS )

5. C THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECTME A LAWFUL PEAMANENT RESIDENT,

6. O THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESICENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NCT APPLY TO BECOMS A PERAMANENT RESISENT. HOWEVEA, UNTIL A VISA NUMBZA IS AVAILABLE. iNFCRMATION A30UT
VISA NUMBERS MAY 82 C3TAINED FROM THE UMITED STATES CESARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIAS, WASHINGTON, 5.C

7. G ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITT™ D IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACZOMPANIED BY CCPIES HAVE 9EEN MADE A PEAMANENT PART OF THE

PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE 8EINS RETURNED WITH THIS FCRM.

8. O Remanks.

g. This approval notice also includes the following named individuals :.
: Classification :

AM/SIL/SDP




K3 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENTOFJUSTICE Ry Tv i 0G 8465(

y NGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE
Wes tern Serv1c<7238egter
San Ysidto " COlLfornta 92073

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETTTIONER TAAE OF BENEFICARY

ngjy‘gozz//’( /ﬁﬁ_,; - | &/ /%0 V//

/70/22) No FILE

OATE OF APPROVAL
OF

Wi 30957
DATE: /’7//5/%

ﬂnvbapuhonyouﬁbdhnboonlppmwd Thobonoﬁciuyforwhomyoufledhasboongwonthcappropnaloctmﬁeﬂm Note the approval
gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United States or adjustment to

. lawful permanent resident status. Whether the ary gets a visa is decided only when an appilication is made to a consular officer; whether the
beneficiary is admitted or adjusts status in the States is decided only when an appiication is made to an immigration officer.
1. [A YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY TH ; é TE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT} THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION.
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, WHICH IS P. THE DEPARTMENT OF STATE, WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT G A VISA SHOULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CONSUL.

2. O ¥ YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE BENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN BEHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY BE HELPFUL TO THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA
FASTER.

3. O YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT
THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.
VISAS ARE ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE

UNITED STATES CONSUL.

4. O YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FORM (-488) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD {T RETUANED, IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN 30 DAYS.)

5. OO THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
6. (O THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE

BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PERMANENT RESIDENT, HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF STATE, BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, WASHINGTON, D.C:

7. O ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEING RETURNED WITH THIS FORM.

8. O REMARKS.

9. This approval notice also includes the following named individuals :
: Classification :

: Classification :

: Classification :

: Classification

¢ Classification

e g
o

- fembin - e o amM/SIT/SDP




'Y UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
IMMIGRA TY “N AND MATURALIZATION SERVICE

Wesiein service Center BV IV 058464
P. 0. Box 73015 .
San Ysidro, Californmia ©2075

NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME AND ADORESS OF PETITIONER . i NAME OF BENEFICIARY
. \AGoyer Frec Tre
Lre Sizapme 4 '
FRE no T

CaassF
20/(5) |53 e

GAYE"TIT’ONFIL..D uA.:f“ e

Y %’f Vi
ViAz

The visa petition you filed has been approved. The beneliciary for whom you 'led has been g giver tne aczcrionate classthcauon, Note he acpraval
Gives no assurance that the beneficiary will automatically de founs engible !or visa lssuam.e acrmssica S tha United S:ales or az gz —anr =
lawtul permanent residen! status. Whether the beneficiary gets a viza 1s Zec:Ced onfy wnen an aDoication 'S mace (0 a consuiar otlicer; wnerner :ne

beneficiary is admitted cr acjus:s s:atus in the United States is decided only wnen an azciicauca £ maca (0 2n :mmigration otticer.

1. YOUR PETITION TO CLASSIFY THE EFICIARY AS AN IMMEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITZD STATES CiTIZEN HAS SEEN FORWARDED TO THE
UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT ¢ THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTICN 8Y THIS SEARVICE ON THE PETITICN.
THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE, F THE DEPARTMEN STATE, WiILL CONTACT THE SENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS
ABOUT GETTING A VISA. QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHCULD BE MADE TO THE UNITED STATES CCNSUL.

2. (O IF YOU BECOME A NATURALIZED CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE SENEFICIARY,
NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUA NATURALIZATION. IF THE PETITION WAS IN 3EHALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER,
PLEASE ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY SE HELPFUL TC THE BENEFICIARY IN GETTING A VISA

FASTER. o 2036

3. A YOUR PETITION FOR PREFERENCE CLASSIFICATION HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT BanNGicoc
THIS COMPLET S ALL ACTION BY THE SERVICE. THIS SERVICE DOES NOT ISSUE VISAS IN OTHER COUNTRIES. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY
UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE EMPLOYEES OF THE UNITED STATZS DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED
ON THE VISA WAITING LIST. THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL CONTACT THE BENEFICIARY AND GIVE INSTRUCTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA.
VISAS AAE ISSUSD ACCORDING TO THE DATE THE PETITION WAS FILED, QUESTIONS ABOUT GETTING A VISA SHOULD BE ADDRESSED TO THE

UNITED STATES CONSUL.
4. (O YOUR PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.

THE ENCLOSED APPLICATION (FCRM 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS. (IF THE BENEFICIARY
PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED SUCH AN APPLICATION AND HAD IT RETURNED. IT SHOULD BE RESUBMITTED WITHIN J0 DAYS )

5. (O T™HE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON THE PENDING APPLICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIODENT.
6. (J THE PETITION SAYS THAT THE BENEFICIARY IS IN THE UNITED STATES AND WILL APPLY TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT. THE
BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOMSE A PERMANENT RESIDENT. HOWEVER, UNTIL A VISA NUMBER IS AVAILABLE. INFORMATION ABOUT
VISA NUMBERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE UNITED STATES CEPARTMENT OF STATE. BUREAU OF CONSULAR AFFAIRS, \WASHINGTON, D.C.

7. O ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITT® ) IN SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT PART OF THE
PETITION. ANY OTHERS ARE BEINS RETURNED WITH THIS FCRM.

8. O REMARKS.

G. This approval notice also includes the following named indivi :
Y P /%M 7Ae_  : Classification :

vgbn : Classification :
" : Classification :
70 Mld/y //o,ﬂdg : Classification :

(? v : Classification :

RY TRULY YOURS,

Aoyt rr_Huwy T . 0 fJEEi%K\L%%T

DNETRICKOMECTOR
ACT1lng

Form L171 . /7M/ST1/SDP

[ W

)
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g ,.,“i“' “, BANG TUONG MAOV’[QJANVU o *
fe o 0T edal Datity - NGUYEN THE- HUNG

"‘,, o Tho T . -

o 5;“31nh/ngay 12 . II. 1936 tad Ba,-Lang § '1‘1nh Gla* ik Ry
Quan -+ 7 " tiph i'Thanh Hoa s
Con ong Nguyen duc Kieu va ba . Nguyen thd. Mau “
Cu ngu tai 261 Tran Quoc Toan ‘Saigon,: ‘ i
Ten'vo - Bul thi Mao . ': = ." - cuol.ngay 2 9.1966 SRR
Gay phep g0 @ 1349/QD/QD . ngay" 2.9.,66 cua Bo QP . . % :

) : .
L B
— - e O - ———- - —

. R QUANVULIEN TI.E’P »';1* | .
IO.‘8.I962 —Der trimh dfen tal Quan'vu Saigon ngay. 10, 8,1962 1a uen vu tinh ke it ngay ay .
o Den LTVK ‘Thu~Duc ngay 18,8,62 . Man khoa ngay 15,6.63 trung tuyen duoc thuyen -
" chuyen DPQXD cua Bo chi huy BDQ ke tu ngay 1.7.63. do LTC so. 3702/@/NV/ ngay 9.7.
63cuaM1aM1anvimBoQP o
~Thang cap Chuan uy *TB ke tu ngay Ip 3 63 do ND 86 1552/CE’/ND hgay 46 8.63.
~ =Thuyen chuyen DIQXD.cua Su Doan 7BB Ke tu ngay I6,9,63 do LIC so h&h?/@/NV 22
- - ngay 2/I0/63 cua Nha 'Nhan vien Bo GP-,Thuyeh chu.yen ve Bo Tu Lenh Luc Luong ‘
- biet ke tu ngay I.2,65 do LIC so 0692/Tr1/'rqr QN ngay I1,2.65 . Thuyen chuyen
den LD 0I ke tu ngay OI,3,65.do LTC so 2864/LLDB ngay 5/3/65 o lien Doan 301/
LLDB glai tan ke tu.ngay. 30.6.65 do .ND 80 ;28L4/QP/ND ngay 9.6.65 cua Bo @ ¥u thuyen
. /4. 7 chuyen den Toan C3/LLDB do LIC so I0483/LLDB/TQT .ngay 26.8,65 cua BIL/LLDB . .
)' St -‘Dla.ng cap Thieu uy TB tam thoi duoc- dieu chinh thuc thu ke tu ngay I. 12 64 do ND

' 86 4I13/CP/ND ngay 9.865 cua Bo Qp* [
", =Thang cap Trung uy TB thuc thu K/t ngey 1.12.66 do' ND so OO9/T'1'M/ND ngay 10,1, 67
>, i e1Bo.TIM ,Tu Bo TL/LLDB thuyen chuyen den Toan CI/LLDB k/t ngay 16 2 67 do LTC "
Tt sp. 6931/LLDB/TQT ngay I4.6,67 cua ‘BTL/LLDB
L “2Diaoc- chinh thuc glai ngu do ND so 60/QP/ND ngay 3/2/67 cua Bo ® ke ’ou n@y 31, IO.ﬁ
tv.. . . I967 rhung duéc: dinh chi gial ngu do Cong dien so 2I229/NV ngay I3,7.67 cua Bo TMM
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TELEX: 237611

INTERNATIONAL
RESCUE
COMMITTEE, INC.

»> 1801 WEST 17TH STREET ® SANTA ANA, CA 92706-2392 ® (714) 953-6912

IRC

RE: IV 058469
Bui Thi Mao

Ms. Anne Convery
ODP - Consular Section
Box 58, U.S. Embassy

APO San Francisco 96346-0001 28 Apr 1989

Dear Ms. Convery:

The U.S. anchor just just filed I-130 petitions for her mother,
Bui Thi Mao, her stepfather, Nguyen The Hung, and her step siblings.
When she received the attached I-171s from INS, a stepsibling
was mistakenly listed as stepfather, as were 2 other siblings.

N

When you receive the I-130 petitions for the entire family,
would you please clarify the relationships in your file. If each
stepsibling is to be issued a separate IV number, will you please
indicate by NAME and DATE OF BIRTH the IV number for each person.
In this family, the names are the same except for accents.

Nguyen The Hung had been a U.S. corporation employee
prior to 1975. In addition, he served 8 years in Re-Education
camp after 1975. Documents to substantiate these claims are
attached. Based upon these claims, will all family members be
included on the LOI issued to Nguyen The Hung? Any help in
clarifying the situation to the U.S. anchor will be greatly
appreciated. -

Yours very truly,

Director

aC: deh

cc: IRC - NY

Capintuhinns 1othe - annnal Res,pe Commitiee Are tas deduchible

CABLE: INTERESCUE, NEW YORK
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*LEOQ CHERNE
Chairman
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TELEX 2316811

INTERNATIONAL
RESCUE

IRC COMMITTEE, INC.

o >
"No!g @

EXTRACT
MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

Republic of Vietnam
Province: Tay Ninh

District: Phu Khuong
Village: Ninh Thanh

NGUYEN THE HUNG

Teacher

12 Nov 1936

Ba Lang, Thanh Hoa

Ninh Thanh village

Nguyen Duc Niem (deceased)
Nguyen Thi Hau (deceased)

Name of groom:
Profession:

Date of birth:
Place of birth:
Residence:

Groom's father:
Groom's mother:

Name of bride: BUI THI MAO
Profession: Housewife
Date of birth: 1936

Place of birth:
Residence:
Bride's father:
Bride's mother:
Date of marriage:

vung Lien, Tra Vinh
Ninh Thanh village

Vo Thanh Duong (1living)
Bui Thi Dung (deceased)
19 April 1965

Extracted from the original:

Ninh Thanh: 28 Jul 1965
Family Records Chief:
Signed: Ho Van Tuu

The under:ijned, Duara E. Hezch, a *raratalor 127 the Internationat
Rescue Committes at 1201 W, 1758 "‘ '“arm.ma Ca. 92765, baing
culy :wo:n. dzazosesand ceyathet he l: WDTSuSaM convareant with
the Vielnamesn end English langucgss cnd thal fie has made the edove
freny’ *"N\t Tom the attachied vllﬂn.‘ .28 docuiient ard that it s a true
and correct tronsiation to the best of his knowledge end beiiat.

%//&*"A

Duane E. Hauch D.:n

7S

STATE G{ WIFORE I~y nnpMgE
Ou tnig de, f D> ¢ ?f'ﬂ tha z‘ 8 g

Lilzte ra Sunyy B3 v
¢ i uhu:aj,r & . Personzlly é)peared
— e __“_(‘( (e
PErSSaany faovn ) me (or ;,.';:u' t e K
saim'clsry Crideq ") U] re ;ir

My Commission expireS'

Costa Rica  Fl Salvador  Geneva  Honduras  Hong Kong  Madrid  Mumch  Pakistan  Paris Rome  The Sudan

B N N

Thatland

1801 WEST 17TH STREET @ SANTA ANA, CA 92706-2392 ® (714)853-6912

Nenna

Atlanta Boston Dallas Los Angeles Miami San Dego San Francisco San Jose Santa Ana Scattle: Washington, D.C Wes New Yore N

Contnbutions 1o the Internanonal Rescue Committee are tax deducnble
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CEXFCUNIVE COMMLELTEE

OVERSEAS OFFICES
DOMESTIC OFFICES

CABLE: INTERESCUE, NEW YORK ~

TELEX: 237611

INTERNATIONAL
RESCUE
IRC COMMITTEE, INC.

“Unogo 19 1801 WEST 17TH STREET ® SANTA ANA, CA 92706-2392 ® (714) 953-6912

RE: IV 058469
Bui Thi Mao

Ms. Anne Convery
ODP - Consular Section
Box 58, U.S. Embassy

APO San Francisco 96346-0001 28 Apr 1989

Dear Ms. Convery:

The U.S. anchor just just filed I-130 petitions for her mother,
Bui Thi Mao, her stepfather, Nguyen The Hung, and her step siblings.
When she received the attached I-171s from INS, a stepsibling
was mistakenly listed as stepfather, as were 2 other siblings.

\

When you receive the I-130 petitions for the entire family,
would you please clarify the relationships in your file. If each
stepsibling is to be issued a separate IV number, will you please
indicate by NAME and DATE OF BIRTH the IV number for each person.
In this family, the names are the same except for accents.

Nguyen The Hung had been a U.S. corporation employee
prior to 1975, 1In addition, he served 8 years in Re-Education
camp after 1975. Documents to substantiate these claims are
attached. Based upon these claims, will all family members be
included on the LOI issued to Nguyen The Hung? Any help in
clarifying the situation to the U.S. anchor will be greatly
appreciated. '

Yours very truly,

¥

[¢6.0)
Director

aC: deh

cc: IRC - NY

Costg Rict FESalvador Gemeng Honduras - Hor s Kong Madod - Munwh - Pakistan Pans Rome The Sikdan Thailand - Vaonna ‘
Athinta Boston Dallies Fas Angeles Miamie San Do San § ancses San Jose Santa A Seatthe Washington, 1 West Sow Yo N )

Contntuhne o thee 110 - atnngl Resc e Commedise are tas deduc tible
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EXTRACT
MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

Republic of Vietnam
Province: Tay Ninh

District: Phu Khuong
Village: Ninh Thanh

Name of groom: NGUYEN THE HUNG

Profession: Teacher
Date of birth: 12 Nov 1936

Place of birth:
Residence:
Groom's father

Ba Lang, Thanh Hoa
Ninh Thanh village
Nguyen Duc Niem (deceased)
Nguyen Thi Hau (deceased)

Name of bride: BUI THI MAO
Profession: Housewife
Date of birth: 1936

Place of birth:
Residence:
Bride's father:
Bride's mother:
Date of marriage:

Vung Lien, Tra Vinh
Ninh Thanh village

Vo Thanh Duong (living)
Bui Thi Dung (deceased)
19 April 1965

Extracted from the original:

Ninh Thanh: 28 Jul 1965
Family Records Chief:
Signed: Ho Van Tuu

The underzidned, Duans €. Heich, a faratator 127 the intecnational
Reacue Commities al 1801 W, 1714 "‘ ,Sanrta Ana, Cs. 92765, being
cduly swom, desoses and ceya thot ke L $iorsuEhiy convereant with
the Vkmmw end Englieh lanpusges aad tnal ho has made the ebove
freneiation trom the attechiad Viathamose decutaent and that it isatrue
and correct tronsiation to the best ol his knowladge end beiiat.
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